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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 02/10/2025 All Day THS 1st Official Day for Spring Sports Thatcher High School
Wed 02/19/2025 7:00 pm THS/TMS Spring Parent/Athlete Mtg. Thatcher High School
Mon 02/24/2025 4:30 pm THS Track to AZPVA Clinic Arizona Pole Vault Academy
Sat 03/01/2025 9:00 am THS Varsity Track @ Tucson High Invitational Tucson High Magnet School
Sat 03/15/2025 10:00 am THS Varsity Track @ Payson Rotary Invitational Payson High School
Wed 03/19/2025 10:30 am THS Varsity Track Bulldog Invitational @ Safford HS Safford High School
Sat 03/29/2025 8:30 am THS Varsity Track Lancer Invitational @ Sal Point

Catholic
Salpointe Catholic High School

Fri 04/04/2025 9:00 am THS Varsity Track @ Joe Brady Invitational  @ Marana
HS

Marana High School

Wed 04/09/2025 3:00 pm THS JV Track @ Sabino HS Sabino High School
Fri 04/11/2025 9:00 am THS Varsity Track @ Jerry Lee Invitational @ Benson HS BENSON HIGH SCHOOL
Thu 04/17/2025 10:30 am THS Track Safford Rotary @ Safford HS Safford High School
Tue 04/29/2025 5:00 pm THS Varsity Track Lancer Elite State Qualifier @

(SalPoint Catholic)
Salpointe Catholic High School

Fri 05/09/2025 All Day THS Track State Division Championship @ Deer Valley
High School (DVHS)

Deer Valley Unified School District

Sat 05/10/2025 All Day THS Track State Division Championship @ Deer Valley
High School (DVHS)

Deer Valley Unified School District

Fri 05/16/2025 All Day THS Track State Champion Meet TBD
Sat 05/17/2025 All Day THS Track State Champion Meet TBD


